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Q.15 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

FULL TRENDS: JOB SATISFACTION

A. Your job security

Completely ~ Somewhat ~ Somewhat Completely

satisfied satisfied  dissatisfied  dissatisfied

2013 Aug 7-11 51 31 11 6

2012 Aug 9-12 49 34 10 5
2011 Aug 11-14 49 33

Not
applicable No
(vol.) opinion
1 1
1 *






Q.15 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED



Q.15 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED
G. The health insurance benefits your employer offers

Completely
satisfied



Q.15 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

I. The recognition you receive at work for your work accomplishments

Completely ~ Somewhat ~ Somewhat Completely

satisfied satisfied dissatisfied  dissatisfied

2013 Aug 7-11 48 30 13 8
2012 Aug 9-12 46 34 10 7
2011 Aug 11-14 47 31 13 6

Not
applicable No
(vol.) opinion
2 1
2 1

2



Q.15 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

K. Your boss or immediate supervisor

Completely
satisfied
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